SERVIZIO EXTRAURBANO

Fermata: AM5097 Strada Provinciale Amelia-Orte_3

Linea E656 Orte_FS-Amelia> -

Note

* Strada Provinciale
Amelia-Or

PALAZZONE

V.EUROPA

AMELIA P.XXI SETTEMBRE

FLS
07.03

07.11
07.13
07.15

FLS
07.53

08.01
08.03
08.05

FLS
15.23

15.31
15.33
15.35

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato

FLS
19.28

19.36
19.38
19.40

FERMATA A RICHIESTA Stop by request



